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A010 DISCIPLINE GRAFICO-PUBBLICITARIE   NORMALE                       NN  1 MICHELSANTI               ANDREA            22/12/1982 PG 102 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 AMADORI                   ELISA             03/07/1982 PG 165 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 CASSIERI                  MARTA             13/06/1982 PG 132 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 D I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 CURIA                     LINA              27/02/1974 CS 130 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 D I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 PALLARACCI                LUCIA             09/07/1985 PG 98 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 GIGLIO                    ELENA             02/07/1983 PG 95,5 PGIS02400G PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 PAPA                      YLENIA            08/04/1989 TR 90 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 PAGNOTTA                  CRISTINA          18/08/1988 PG 84 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 PAGLIACCI                 VALENTINA         08/02/1986 PG 84 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  9 BIONDI                    ISABELLA          08/02/1969 PG 82 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  10 MATTEUCCI                 TERESA            18/12/1987 PG 82 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  11 LEONE                     PIERGIORGIO       05/07/1980 AQ 81 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  12 PELLI                     SERENA            17/10/1988 PG 77 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  13 SCAVIZZI                  BARBARA           26/02/1969 PG 44 PGIS02400G PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  14 PESARESI                  CHIARA            04/03/1990 AN 30 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  15 BALDUCCI                  LAURA             28/02/1981 PG 30 PGIS034006 PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  16 TAIBI                     ROBERTO           20/04/1987 CL 25 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  17 VITALI                    GIULIA            11/08/1988 PG 24 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 N I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  18 GAETA                     GIULIO            21/10/1975 BL 21 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 CARELLI                   EMILIA            13/09/1983 RM 86 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 COSTANTINI                MADDALENA         10/01/1983 PG 83 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 VENTANNI                  VALENTINA         05/06/1972 PG 39 PGTF010005 PG 0 0 C I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 AMADORI                   ELISA             03/07/1982 PG 36 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 SCAVIZZI                  BARBARA           26/02/1969 PG 32 PGIS02400G PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 MARTINO                   ELIANA            23/01/1985 CB 30,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 PAPA                      YLENIA            08/04/1989 TR 30 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  8 BALDUCCI                  LAURA             28/02/1981 PG 30 PGIS034006 PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  9 CASSIERI                  MARTA             13/06/1982 PG 27 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 D I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  10 PALLARACCI                LUCIA             09/07/1985 PG 26 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  11 PELLI                     SERENA            17/10/1988 PG 26 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  12 PATALINI                  DANIELA           28/09/1974 PG 24 PGIS01100D PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  13 PESARESI                  CHIARA            04/03/1990 AN 24 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  14 PAGNOTTA                  CRISTINA          18/08/1988 PG 24 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  15 PAGLIACCI                 VALENTINA         08/02/1986 PG 24 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  16 VITALI                    GIULIA            11/08/1988 PG 24 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  17 MATTEUCCI                 TERESA            18/12/1987 PG 22 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  18 GIGLIO                    ELENA             02/07/1983 PG 21,5 PGIS02400G PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  19 LEONE                     PIERGIORGIO       05/07/1980 AQ 21 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  20 GAETA                     GIULIO            21/10/1975 BL 21 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  21 TAIBI                     ROBERTO           20/04/1987 CL 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  22 BIONDI                    ISABELLA          08/02/1969 PG 18 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  23 CURIA                     LINA              27/02/1974 CS 17 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 D I 0
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  1 VITALI                    GIULIA            11/08/1988 PG 86 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 N I 0
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  2 TAIBI                     ROBERTO           20/04/1987 CL 78 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  3 PESARESI                  CHIARA            04/03/1990 AN 76 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  4 CURIA                     LINA              27/02/1974 CS 43 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 D I 0
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  5 PAGNOTTA                  CRISTINA          18/08/1988 PG 24 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  6 GIGLIO                    ELENA             02/07/1983 PG 21,5 PGIS02400G PG 0 0 N I 0
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  7 PAGLIACCI                 VALENTINA         08/02/1986 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 CANCELLARO                PIERPAOLO         20/06/1968 PG 15 PGIC86600D PG 0 0 A I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  1 FRANCESCAGLIA             PAOLO             17/12/1979 PG 135 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 C I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  2 ZAPPULO                   SERENA            28/12/1984 CE 117 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  3 RICCI                     LUIGI             13/05/1968 PG 110,5 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  4 GIRIBALDI LAURENTI        SVEVA             18/07/1970 IM 56 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 A I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  5 ABATE                     MASSIMILIANO      09/01/1973 SA 27 PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 D I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  6 KRASTINKOVA               IRENA IVANOVA     25/04/1973 EE 26 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 E I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 SANTOPAOLO                MARCO             06/05/1973 PG 159 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 D I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 VITALI                    ELEONORA          01/06/1981 PG 113,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 PIERINI                   ALESSANDRA        22/05/1982 PG 111 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 FAGIOLI                   SIMONE            08/05/1983 PG 102 PGIS026007 PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 ROSSETTI                  MAURO             08/03/1983 PG 100,5 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 FREDDI                    SAVERIO           06/07/1983 PG 96,5 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 RIGHETTI                  FILIPPO           07/07/1984 PG 93 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 MADRUZZA                  ALESSANDRO        20/12/1980 PG 90 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 GARIAZZO                  VALENTINA         19/06/1984 PS 87 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 PALUMBO                   MICHELE           14/04/1982 BN 84 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 DICHIARA                  ANNALISA          04/06/1985 AP 82 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 FAVILLI                   LEONARDO          13/03/1982 PG 81,5 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 TABET                     SAMMY             28/11/1982 PG 79 PGTF010005 PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 SCLIPPA                   SIMONA            20/07/1987 PG 78 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 TRAINA                    VINCENZO          01/06/1982 AG 78 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 CAPITANI                  SIMONE            04/02/1985 PG 78 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 PASTORELLI                FRANCESCO         12/01/1977 TA 66 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 C I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 PARIS                     ANDREA            23/01/1984 PG 55 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 N I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 BATTISTELLI               ALESSANDRO        10/09/1973 PG 40 PGVC010007 PG 0 0 A I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 LEROSE                    VLADIMIRO         27/06/1971 VR 37 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 A I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 BELLUCCI                  BEATRICE          14/12/1969 PG 36 PGIS02400G PG 0 0 A I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 GIRIBALDI LAURENTI        SVEVA             18/07/1970 IM 23 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 A I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 CECCHETTI                 SARA              25/06/1973 PG 218 PGIS014001 PG 0 0 C I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 FALCINELLI                EMANUELA          25/05/1973 PG 144 PGIS03100P PG 0 0 C I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 RAGNI                     VALENTINA         24/01/1983 PG 74 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 TRIPPELLA                 OSCAR             19/10/1987 PG 67,5 PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 FORTINI                   SILVIA            11/12/1979 SI 67 PGIS013005 PG 0 0 C I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 BORDONI                   SARA              15/09/1987 PG 59 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 FLORI                     ROBERTA           26/01/1974 PG 55 PGTF010005 PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 LUCIDI                    RICCARDO          27/05/1973 PG 51,5 PGIS03600T PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 TARANTELLI                ALESSANDRA        17/08/1960 AP 46 PGIS03300A PG 0 0 E I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 ALBERTINI                 MASSIMO           29/11/1963 PG 45 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 COLONNELLI                STEFANIA          20/02/1982 TE 42 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 CENCETTI                  ELISABETTA        08/01/1975 PG 37 PGIS00200P PG 0 0 C I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 MARTINELLI                FRANCESCA         29/11/1980 PG 36,5 PGIS014001 PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 FOCAIA                    FRANCESCA         28/09/1979 PG 33 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 C I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 FRANCESCONI               MAURO             29/06/1979 PG 32,5 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 LOMBARDI                  SILVIA            22/11/1972 PG 32 PGTF010005 PG 0 0 C I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 CIPRINI                   STEFANO           24/01/1970 PG 31 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 C I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 FILIP                     MARIUS LIVIU      06/02/1972 EE 29 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 E I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  19 TRAVASSO                  FLAVIO            05/05/1974 CB 29 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  20 CENCI                     MARIA CHIARA      19/03/1979 PG 27 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 C I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  21 ALESSANDRINI              FABIO             05/04/1988 PG 27 PGIS034006 PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  22 GIOMBOLINI                MAURIZIO          31/08/1985 PG 25 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  23 BRACUTO                   CECILIA           04/12/1988 PG 24,5 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  24 BAIOCCHI                  SARA              16/10/1987 RM 24 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  25 PACELLA                   LUISA             22/04/1984 PG 24 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  26 MATTIACCI                 MICHELE           26/05/1988 PG 23 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  27 ROSSI                     ANNALAURA         26/04/1987 PG 22 PGVC010007 PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  28 SIMONTE                   SARA              20/09/1986 PG 21 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  29 BRIZI                     SIMONA            18/02/1983 PG 20 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  30 LEMBO                     FEDERICO          12/12/1986 PG 20 PGIS00400A PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  31 MARCACCI                  LUCIA             22/08/1983 PG 19,5 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  32 DELLA TORRE               BARBARA           14/06/1978 PG 19 PGSD03000P PG 0 0 D I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  33 BATTISTONI                PAOLO             18/08/1988 PG 18,5 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  34 CHIACCHIERINI             FIORELLA          21/03/1973 PG 16 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 CENCI                     MARIA CHIARA      19/03/1979 PG 201 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 C I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 FOCAIA                    FRANCESCA         28/09/1979 PG 197 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 C I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 TARANTELLI                ALESSANDRA        17/08/1960 AP 156 PGIS03300A PG 0 0 E I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 GRECO                     FEDERICO          06/01/1975 TA 143,5 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 LUCIDI                    RICCARDO          27/05/1973 PG 123,5 PGIS03600T PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 PACELLA                   LUISA             22/04/1984 PG 123 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 MINESTRINI                MARTA             02/09/1977 PG 118 PGIC834002 PG 0 0 C I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 DELLA TORRE               BARBARA           14/06/1978 PG 113 PGSD03000P PG 0 0 D I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 MARCACCI                  LUCIA             22/08/1983 PG 110,5 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 MARTINELLI                FRANCESCA         29/11/1980 PG 107,5 PGIS014001 PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 GIOMBOLINI                MAURIZIO          31/08/1985 PG 97 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 BAIOCCHI                  SARA              16/10/1987 RM 96 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 ROSSI                     ANNALAURA         26/04/1987 PG 94 PGVC010007 PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 LOMBARDI                  SILVIA            22/11/1972 PG 92 PGTF010005 PG 0 0 C I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 FILIP                     MARIUS LIVIU      06/02/1972 EE 92 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 E I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 ALESSANDRINI              FABIO             05/04/1988 PG 87 PGIS034006 PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  17 CENCETTI                  ELISABETTA        08/01/1975 PG 85 PGIS00200P PG 0 0 C I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  18 BRIZI                     SIMONA            18/02/1983 PG 85 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  19 MATTIACCI                 MICHELE           26/05/1988 PG 83 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  20 BRACUTO                   CECILIA           04/12/1988 PG 82 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  21 SIMONTE                   SARA              20/09/1986 PG 81 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  22 FRANCESCONI               MAURO             29/06/1979 PG 80,5 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  23 FLORI                     ROBERTA           26/01/1974 PG 80 PGTF010005 PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  24 CIPRINI                   STEFANO           24/01/1970 PG 79 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 C I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  25 BATTISTONI                PAOLO             18/08/1988 PG 78,5 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  26 COLONNELLI                STEFANIA          20/02/1982 TE 77 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  27 TRIPPELLA                 OSCAR             19/10/1987 PG 67,5 PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  28 BORDONI                   SARA              15/09/1987 PG 67 PGPS02000N PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  29 ALBERTINI                 MASSIMO           29/11/1963 PG 66 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  30 TRAVASSO                  FLAVIO            05/05/1974 CB 65 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
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A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  31 LEMBO                     FEDERICO          12/12/1986 PG 60 PGIS00400A PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  32 CHIACCHIERINI             FIORELLA          21/03/1973 PG 52 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  33 FALCINELLI                EMANUELA          25/05/1973 PG 37 PGIS03100P PG 0 0 C I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  34 CECCHETTI                 SARA              25/06/1973 PG 33 PGIS014001 PG 0 0 C I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  35 FORTINI                   SILVIA            11/12/1979 SI 19 PGIS013005 PG 0 0 C I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  1 LEONARDI                  EMILIANO          22/06/1979 FR 70 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 F I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  2 AGOSTINI                  ANDREA            25/11/1979 PG 68 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 F I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  3 BIANCHI                   ENRICO            01/07/1971 PG 60 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  4 BUSTI                     MARGHERITA        22/03/1988 PG 24,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  5 GUIDI                     BEATRICE          31/08/1968 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  6 DE FRANCO                 GIANFRANCO        30/11/1977 CS 21 PGIC80700N PG 0 0 F I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  7 ROSSETTI                  BENEDETTA         13/04/1991 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  8 AISA                      BARBARA           22/12/1973 RM 15 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 H I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  9 VERZIERI                  FRANCESCO         13/05/1975 PG 15 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 H I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  1 CALZOLARI                 STEFANIA          19/09/1970 PG 98 PGTF010005 PG 0 0 N I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  2 CIRILLO                   BARBARA           21/04/1973 SA 41 PGRH01001T PG 0 0 A I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  3 SPAPPERI                  SILVIA            16/05/1963 PG 41 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 A I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  4 GALLETI                   LAURA             12/01/1970 PG 40 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 A I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  5 PERTICONI                 MICAELA           23/11/1970 PG 18 PGIS02900P PG 0 0 D I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  6 PASTORE                   ANNA              23/01/1969 FG 15 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 A I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  1 CIOTTI                    GIUSEPPE          10/07/1980 SA 116 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 D I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  2 BELLATALLA                MASSIMILIANO      27/07/1972 PG 96 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  3 ASTOLFI                   ALESSIA           18/01/1982 MC 86 PGIS03300A PG 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  4 MARCONI                   MATTEO            03/07/1983 PG 75 PGTF02701G PG 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  5 NENCI                     PATRIZIA          08/02/1985 PG 58 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  6 SANTICCIOLI               MICHELE           26/06/1983 PG 45 PGIS00400A PG 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  7 BECHERINI                 VITTORIO          22/05/1962 PG 37 PGRH01001T PG 0 0 A I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  8 DOMINICI                  BARBARA           07/03/1989 TR 24,5 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 N I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADO NORMALE                       NN  9 BERTINELLI                LORENZO           13/06/1988 PG 21 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 BANCHIERI                 CESARE            02/06/1964 NA 167 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 D I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 LO TAURO                  ELISA             07/02/1965 VI 165 PGTF010005 PG 0 0 C I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 PANUNZIO                  ELISABETTA        24/08/1967 FG 112 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 D I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 DI GIACOMO                DANIKA            31/07/1983 IS 105 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 GIGLIARELLI               LILIA             14/09/1981 PG 95 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 FRANCESCAGLIA             ANGELA            31/01/1976 PG 90 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 C I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 TASSELLI                  GIORGIA           28/04/1986 TR 88 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  8 BIZZARRI                  ROBERTO           28/09/1969 PG 85 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  9 MARIANI                   LORENZO           01/06/1982 PG 83 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  10 URBANI                    FRANCESCA         18/11/1974 PG 77 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  11 VERAMEYEVA                VOLHA             21/02/1980 EE 77 PGIS014001 PG 0 0 E I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  12 PIERONI                   STEFANIA          17/03/1973 AR 44 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 A I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  13 GARCIA MACARRO            ESTHER            15/01/1978 EE 12 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 E I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 AVONA                     ALESSANDRO        07/08/1969 PG 75 PGIC862006 PG 0 0 F I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 AGOSTINI                  ANDREA            25/11/1979 PG 30 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 LEONARDI                  EMILIANO          22/06/1979 FR 22 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 F I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 GUIDI                     BEATRICE          31/08/1968 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 DE FRANCO                 GIANFRANCO        30/11/1977 CS 21 PGIC80700N PG 0 0 L I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 ROSSETTI                  BENEDETTA         13/04/1991 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 AISA                      BARBARA           22/12/1973 RM 15 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 H I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 VERZIERI                  FRANCESCO         13/05/1975 PG 15 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 H I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 CANNELLI                  ANTONELLA         26/10/1971 PG 131 PGRH01001T PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 BARDANI                   BARBARA           13/08/1970 PG 94,5 PGSD03000P PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 UGOLINI                   STEFANO           21/12/1983 PG 90 PGIS03600T PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 SCHIARITI                 PASQUALE          16/05/1976 VV 90 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 ALUNNO                    SILVIA            22/04/1980 PG 84 PGIS02400G PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  6 POMPILI                   ELISA             07/10/1985 PG 82 PGTD01000V PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  7 COSTANTINI                ANNALISA          17/02/1985 PG 80 PGTD01000V PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  8 FABIETTI                  SILVIA            08/02/1987 PG 79 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  9 OTTAVIANI                 ALESSIA           03/07/1979 PG 76 PGSD03000P PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  10 MAVILLA                   FRANCESCA         11/06/1987 PG 74 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  11 ROMANO                    CHIARA            24/12/1987 BR 70,5 PGSD03000P PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  12 MORBIDONI                 FRANCESCA         31/10/1980 PG 57 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 N I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  13 INNAMORATI                SIMONETTA         08/10/1961 PG 45 PGSD03000P PG 0 0 A I 0
A064 TEORIA, ANALISI E COMPOSIZIONE     NORMALE                       NN  1 AVONA                     ALESSANDRO        07/08/1969 PG 75 PGIC862006 PG 0 0 L I 0
A064 TEORIA, ANALISI E COMPOSIZIONE     NORMALE                       NN  2 AGOSTINI                  ANDREA            25/11/1979 PG 30 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
A064 TEORIA, ANALISI E COMPOSIZIONE     NORMALE                       NN  3 BIANCHI                   ENRICO            01/07/1971 PG 18 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 BENYAHIA                  HANIFA            02/02/1955 EE 83 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 BOSCHI                    GIADA             04/09/1986 PG 82 PGTE01000A PG 0 0 N I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 PAGLIALUNGA               DANIELA           28/01/1983 PG 17 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
AA55 ARPA                               NORMALE                       NN  1 FIORUCCI                  MARIA CHIARA      25/12/1984 PG 25 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 LUMACA                    BARBARA           19/01/1972 PG 168 PGIS00300E PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 LUPPI                     FABIO             10/09/1976 RM 123,5 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 C I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 PARADISI                  SAMANTHA          28/03/1973 AP 96,5 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 DEL CUPOLO                ALESSIA           17/09/1987 NA 86,5 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 GIORDANELLI               SERENA            29/02/1972 CS 86 PGIC86600D PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 VENANZI                   MARIA BEATRICE    08/09/1988 RM 85 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 CORDELLI                  GIULIA            02/07/1985 VT 69 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 BONCIO                    VALENTINA         27/08/1985 PG 61 PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 SCHWER                    CHRISTIANE        05/10/1970 EE 31 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 D I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 DRISSI                    MIRIAM            21/04/1983 EE 23 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 E I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 PROIETTI                  KATIA LOUISE      12/12/1984 EE 21 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 N I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 TSIBIY                    IRYNA             02/10/1969 EE 15 PGIS02900P PG 0 0 E I 0
AB55 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 LEONARDI                  EMILIANO          22/06/1979 FR 108 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
AB55 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  2 FALLERI                   STEFANO           01/01/1967 PG 101 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
AB55 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  3 VITILLO                   FRANCESCO         23/08/1975 FG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AB55 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  4 ZERRILLI                  LUIGI             09/09/1989 MI 17 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 TIZZI                     RICCARDO          09/03/1983 PG 77 PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 N I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 ALUNNI                    FILIPPO           01/01/1974 PG 17 PGIC867009 PG 0 0 N I 0
AC55 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  1 AGOSTINI                  ANDREA            25/11/1979 PG 186 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
AC55 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  2 DE FRANCO                 GIANFRANCO        30/11/1977 CS 87 PGIC80700N PG 0 0 L I 0
AC55 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  3 SCARABATTOLI              GABRIELE          11/06/1978 PG 24 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AC55 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  4 STACCINI                  BENEDETTA         10/07/1984 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
AC55 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  5 PALUMBO                   RAFFAELLA         23/02/1989 BR 18 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AC55 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  6 VERZIERI                  FRANCESCO         13/05/1975 PG 15 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 L I 0
AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 BERGER                    DORIT CORNELIA    19/05/1974 EE 103 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  2 REGNI                     CECILIA           09/08/1985 PG 82 PGIS034006 PG 0 0 N I 0
AD55 CORNO                              NORMALE                       NN  1 GIUNTA                    EMANUELE          27/01/1988 ME 68,6 PGIC84400L PG 0 0 L I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CENCETTI                  ELISABETTA        08/01/1975 PG 163 PGIS00200P PG 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 FRANCESCAGLIA             PAOLO             17/12/1979 PG 135 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 PACELLA                   LUISA             22/04/1984 PG 123 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 ZAPPULO                   SERENA            28/12/1984 CE 117 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 VITALI                    ELEONORA          01/06/1981 PG 113,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 PANUNZIO                  ELISABETTA        24/08/1967 FG 112 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 PIERINI                   ALESSANDRA        22/05/1982 PG 111 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 RICCI                     LUIGI             13/05/1968 PG 110,5 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 LEONARDI                  EMILIANO          22/06/1979 FR 108 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 ROSSETTI                  MAURO             08/03/1983 PG 100,5 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 FREDDI                    SAVERIO           06/07/1983 PG 96,5 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 GARIAZZO                  VALENTINA         19/06/1984 PS 87 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CENCETTI                  ELISABETTA        08/01/1975 PG 163 PGIS00200P PG 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 FRANCESCAGLIA             PAOLO             17/12/1979 PG 135 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 PACELLA                   LUISA             22/04/1984 PG 123 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 ZAPPULO                   SERENA            28/12/1984 CE 117 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 VITALI                    ELEONORA          01/06/1981 PG 113,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 PANUNZIO                  ELISABETTA        24/08/1967 FG 112 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 PIERINI                   ALESSANDRA        22/05/1982 PG 111 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 RICCI                     LUIGI             13/05/1968 PG 110,5 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 LEONARDI                  EMILIANO          22/06/1979 FR 108 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 ROSSETTI                  MAURO             08/03/1983 PG 100,5 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 FREDDI                    SAVERIO           06/07/1983 PG 96,5 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 GARIAZZO                  VALENTINA         19/06/1984 PS 87 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CENCETTI                  ELISABETTA        08/01/1975 PG 163 PGIS00200P PG 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 FRANCESCAGLIA             PAOLO             17/12/1979 PG 135 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 C I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 PACELLA                   LUISA             22/04/1984 PG 123 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 ZAPPULO                   SERENA            28/12/1984 CE 117 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 VITALI                    ELEONORA          01/06/1981 PG 113,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 PANUNZIO                  ELISABETTA        24/08/1967 FG 112 PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 D I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 PIERINI                   ALESSANDRA        22/05/1982 PG 111 PGPS09000X PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 RICCI                     LUIGI             13/05/1968 PG 110,5 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 LEONARDI                  EMILIANO          22/06/1979 FR 108 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 ROSSETTI                  MAURO             08/03/1983 PG 100,5 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 FREDDI                    SAVERIO           06/07/1983 PG 96,5 PGPC05000A PG 0 0 N I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 GARIAZZO                  VALENTINA         19/06/1984 PS 87 PGPS030008 PG 0 0 N I 0
AI55 PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                       NN  1 MANCINI                   LAURA             21/06/1984 PG 172 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 RINCHI                    FRANCESCA         13/08/1969 RM 217 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 F I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 BUSTI                     MARGHERITA        22/03/1988 PG 48,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 MARCHIONNI                ELEONORA          01/04/1985 PG 30,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 MARCHIONNI                FEDERICA          29/01/1989 PG 27,5 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 GUIDI                     BEATRICE          31/08/1968 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 RUIZ DE BALLESTEROS       STEFANO           23/12/1984 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 ROSSETTI                  BENEDETTA         13/04/1991 PG 21 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 AISA                      BARBARA           22/12/1973 RM 15 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 L I 0
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AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  9 STAUBLE                   MARTINA           25/02/1967 VE 13 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 D I 0
AK55 SASSOFONO                          NORMALE                       NN  1 SPOLETINI                 GIANNI            21/05/1974 PG 140 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
AK55 SASSOFONO                          NORMALE                       NN  2 ACCIAIO                   GIORGIO           14/05/1985 PG 32,5 PGIS00400A PG 0 0 N I 0
AM55 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  1 BECCHETTI                 CLAUDIO           21/03/1969 PG 240 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 F I 0
AM55 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  2 GIANFRIDDO                SARA              10/05/1987 FI 86 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 H I 0
AN55 VIOLONCELLO                        NORMALE                       NN  1 VALLINI                   ERMANNO           15/07/1971 RM 121,5 PGPM010004 PG 0 0 N I 0
AO55 CANTO                              NORMALE                       NN  1 AVONA                     ALESSANDRO        07/08/1969 PG 55 PGIC862006 PG 0 0 L I 0
AW55 FLAUTO TRAVERSO                    NORMALE                       NN  1 GALLO                     MARIA DINA        10/11/1976 SP 124 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 C I 0
AW55 FLAUTO TRAVERSO                    NORMALE                       NN  2 HILDEBRANDT               JANA THERESA      06/06/1982 EE 24 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
AW55 FLAUTO TRAVERSO                    NORMALE                       NN  3 BIAGINI                   ANDREA            19/03/1985 PG 18 PGPC01000X PG 0 0 N I 0
BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 BENYAHIA                  HANIFA            02/02/1955 EE 122 PGPC07000G PG 0 0 D I 0
BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NORMALE                       NN  1 BORIO                     VIRGINIA          24/03/1962 PG 139 PGIS034006 PG 0 0 D I 0
BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NORMALE                       NN  2 CAPRELLI                  PATRIZIA AMENERIS 17/01/1953 EE 89 PGPC02000E PG 0 0 D I 0


